
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 

66 
45 

144 
172 
22 
18 
20 
6 

52 
41 
49 
17 
35 
91 

165 
40 
37 
12 
3 

114 
58 
21 

122 
36 
00 

120 
44 
75 
59 
2 

67 
98 
7 

09 
29 
71 
01 
27 

113 
9 

23 
147 
26 

171 
4 

Name 

Charlie Peter 

Joe Boden 

Tim Kezman 

Joe Koenig 

Alan Kossof 

Aaron Kaplan 

Patrick Womack 

Nathan Martin 

Breton Williams 

Rob Hines 

Gregory Schermer 

John Snyder 

Tom O'Toole 

Danny Steyn 

Jorge Nazario 

David Palfenier 

Amy Mills 

James Berlin 

Matthew O'Toole 

Anthony Piselli 

Greg Blaser 

John Elder 

Derek Wagner 

James Ebben 

Marc Cefalo 

Angelica Sprehe 

Joshua Hansen 

James Slechta 

Jason Pribyl 

John Weisberg 

Justin Gaver 

Kevin Fryer 

Steve Smyczek 

Ryan Szyjakowski 

RIchard Mooney 

Richard Dickey 

Dinah Weisberg 

William Snyder 

Thomas Wiegner 

Maxwell James Kittleson 

Nicholas Fallucca 

Keith Harris 

Leann Falk 

Whitfield Gregg 

Roger Knuteson 

Class 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T3 

T3 

T2 

T2 

T2 

STL 

STU 

STL 

STL 

T3 

T2 

STU 

STL 

STL 

T3 

T4 

T4 

T4 

STL 

STU 

STL 

STU 

STL 

T4 

T3 

T3 

T4 

T4 

T3 

STL 

STU 

STL 

STU 

STL 

T4 

STU 

T4 

Overall BestTm 

2:26.660 

2:28.963 

2:29.167 

2:30.232 

2:31.601 

2:31.634 

2:31.957 

2:32.228 

2:33.163 

2:33.614 

2:33.785 

2:33.966 

2:34.429 

2:34.477 

2:36.218 

2:36.655 

2:36.754 

2:37.293 

2:37.321 

2:38.354 

2:38.765 

2:39.017 

2:39.456 

2:40.400 

2:40.470 

2:41.388 

2:41.429 

2:41.524 

2:42.059 

2:42.302 

2:42.327 

2:42.722 

2:42.804 

2:42.951 

2:43.571 

2:43.941 

2:44.187 

2:45.377 

2:45.405 

2:46.142 

2:47.006 

2:48.651 

2:49.282 

2:49.367 

2:49.481 

Hometown 

Olathe KS 

Winnetka IL 

Franksville WI 

Glenview IL 

Prospect Heights IL 

Evanston IL 

Burr Ridge IL 

Westminster CO 

Clinton IA 

Arlington VA 

Davenport IA 

Wilmette IL 

Wilmette IL 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

San Juan PR 

miami FL 

Bellevue WA 

Savage MN 

Wilmette IL 

Maurertown VA 

Eau Claire WI 

Bloomington MN 

Chaska MN 

Appleton WI 

Swoyersville PA 

little elm TX 

Burlington WI 

Moab UT 

Glenview IL 

Webster NY 

Milwaukee WI 

Bloomington IL 

New Berlin WI 

Kiel WI 

Dane WI 

Columbus IN 

Webster ny 

Southlake TX 

Saint Charles IL 

Brookfield WI 

Milwaukee WI 

Chicago IL 

Tolar TX 

Bellevue WA 

Stillwater MN 

Member_ID 

353312 

266025_3 

468072 

384667 

363325 

405530 

362485 

640089 

386027 

219365 

426081 

416397 

468817 

376487 

364634 

361704 

360169 

479504 

468818 

547804 

369495 

266027 

374618 

276005 

256244 

526648 

553296 

374571 

623760 

212583 

233036 

415019 

373965 

523284 

329854 

77807 

347344 

453447 

526036 

148640_3 

468685 

457595 

533703 

360035 

423868 

Region 

KCR 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Colo 

GtRv 

WDC 

GtRv 

CHI 

CHI 

FLA 

GPR 

CHI 

Nwst 

LOL 

CHI 

WDC 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

NEP 

Tex 

Milw 

Colo 

CHI 

FLR 

Milw 

WDC 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

Tex 

FLR 

Tex 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

Tex 

NYR 

LOL 

Make-Model 

BMW M2 CS Racing 

Porsche 911/997 S 

Porsche 996 

BMW E92 M3 

Porsche 996 

BMW M3 

BMW Z4 M Coupe 

BMW M2 CS R 

Nissan 370Z 

Nissan 350Z 

Porsche 997.2 

Porsche 997.2 

BMW M2 CSR 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RF 

Mazda Miata (STL) 

Nissan 350Z 

BMW M235iR 

Subaru impreza L 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 330 

Mazda RX8 

Mazda mx5 

Subaru BRZ 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan 300ZX 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda RX8 

Mazda MX-5 

Nissan 370 Z 

BMW 330i 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda RX-8 

BMW 330CI 

Mazda MX5 Spec NC 

Subaru WRX STI 

Ford Focus SVT 

BMW 325i 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda 3 

Mazda Miata 

BMW Z4 

Q1 Best Tm 

2:26.660 
2:28.963 
2:29.167 
2:30.232 
2:31.601 
2:31.634 
2:31.957 
2:32.228 
2:33.163 
2:33.614 
2:33.785 
2:33.966 
2:34.429 
2:34.477 
2:36.218 
2:36.655 
2:36.754 
2:37.293 
2:37.321 
2:38.354 
2:38.765 
2:39.017 
2:39.456 
2:40.400 
2:40.470 
2:41.388 
2:41.429 
2:41.524 
2:42.059 
2:42.302 
2:42.327 
2:42.722 
2:42.804 
2:42.951 
2:43.571 
2:43.941 
2:44.187 
2:45.377 
2:45.405 
2:46.142 
2:47.006 
2:48.651 
2:49.282 
2:49.367 
2:49.481 

Q2 Best Tm Sponsor 

Phenix Label Red Line Synthetic Oil 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

FALL LINE MOTORSPORTS 

HOOSIER Racing Tire--Fall-Line--Trim-Tex 

SOLANO USA-PerformanceEurowerks 

Kaplan Racing Systems 

WeatherTech  Hoosier Hanks Haut Dogs 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

First Wealth Financial Group 

Nissan/Hoosier/G-LOC Brakes/Redline 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

Fall-Line Motorsports Rytec High Performance Doors 

Fall-Line Motorsport 

OCEAN MACHINERY | NELSON ENGINES | OPM AUTOSPORTS | G-LOC BRAKES | MAZDA | HOOSIER 

Taxmania/CEGsoft 

Emergent Cold KRS Ignoble Motorsports 

Flatout-Motorsports 

Nextrev Motorsports, Patience Metal Fab, Eden Prairie Nissan, MRR Radios, G-Loc Brakes 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

TRB Autosport 

SimsByRacers.com 

Mazda/Hoosier/Lamers Racing/G-Loc Brakes 

Planet Miata 

Advanced Autosport Papa Murphy's 

Alien Force Racing JWT NISMO Z1 Motorsports 

Rennkraft/OGIO/GoPro/World Bridge Partners/C+M Auto Service 

Redcom 

Entropy Racing 

Mazda/ Hoosier/ Pagid 

Corrosion Control Resources Inc 

Forty 48 Competition 

Apex Branding Milio's Sandwiches The Silk Purse 

Dickey Seasonal Farm Barking Rocks Winery 

REDCOM BERG Racing Red Line Oil Hoosier 

Snyder Brothers Racing 

T.F.B. Motorsports 

CTech Manufacturing / KickAss Work Wipes 

Screamin Sicilian Bravent Palermo's Pizza 

Chris Taylor Racing Services 

Flatout Motorsports 

Black Dog Auto Service 

Announcements 
Q1 Cars 190, 171,46, 63, 73, 86, 139 and 142 did not meet 115% qualifying time 

Printed: 6/17/2022 6:03:02 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Mike West 

SOM Chair - Gloria Larson 

Sanction - 22-ST-57233 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA June Sprints Super Tour 
Gp 7=T2, T3, T4, STL, STU 

Saturday Race Grid 

Road America 4.048 miles 
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Pos 

46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 

No. 

32 
86 
63 

139 
190 
46 
73 

142 

Name 

Ralph Porter 

Derek Chan 

Bill Collins 

David Trinder 

David Fiorelli 

Mark Boden 

John LoGiudice 

Michael Borden 

Class 

T4 

T3 

T2 

STL 

STU 

T2 

T3 

T4 

Overall BestTm 

2:54.284 

2:54.733 

3:00.320 

3:12.533 

Hometown 

Kokomo IN 

Rosemount MN 

Inver Grove Hts MN 

Locust Valley NY 

Coppell TX 

Buffalo Grove IL 

Hartland WI 

Lisbon WI 

Member_ID 

98876 

585320 

483548 

652951 

511660 

266025_1 

423869 

468473 

Region 

IND 

LOL 

LOL 

NYR 

Tex 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

Make-Model 

BMW Z4 

Nissan 350Z 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche 997.1 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda MX-5 

Q1 Best Tm 

2:54.284 
2:54.733 
3:00.320 
3:12.533 

Q2 Best Tm Sponsor 

Hoosier Tire - Carbotech 

POM Autosports 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

ABCD - After Breast Cancer Diagnosis 

Coinigy / Advanced Autosports 

Announcements 
Q1 Cars 190, 171,46, 63, 73, 86, 139 and 142 did not meet 115% qualifying time 

Printed: 6/17/2022 6:03:02 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Mike West 

SOM Chair - Gloria Larson 
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